
                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                              Nagawicka Park
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========
  1.    34  Sun Prairie                       (19:50.6  99:12.7 1:41.1)
================================================
  1      1  Kate Kopotic            11   19:02.1
  2      2  Hannah Ray              12   19:25.7
  3      6  Dani Thompson           11   19:50.3
  4      9  Anna Boardman           12   20:11.4
  5     16  Amber Hodges            12   20:43.2
  6   ( 21) Grace Edwards           10   20:55.9
  7   ( 27) Ellen Darmstadter       10   21:20.8
  2.    81  Janesville Craig                  (20:41.4  103:27.0 0:37.7)
================================================
  1     10  Ellie Lorenz            12   20:16.3
  2     14  Madalyn Arrowood        12   20:34.7
  3     18  Rylee Coleman           10   20:48.4
  4     19  Lauren Shanks           12   20:53.6
  5     20  Clare Hulick            11   20:54.0
  6   ( 24) Gabriella Petruzzello   12   21:06.3
  7   ( 25) Ivy White               12   21:14.2
  3.   105  Oconomowoc                        (20:55.7  104:38.5 1:42.3)
================================================
  1      8  Kylie Finger            11   19:58.4
  2     13  Hannah Bero             11   20:27.8
  3     22  Megan Frosch            10   21:05.1
  4     29  Chloe Pierson           12   21:26.5
  5     33  Ali Caucutt             12   21:40.7
  6   ( 44) Hannah Reynen           10   22:00.7
  7   ( 53) Leah Fagan              11   22:37.5
  4.   106  Oregon                            (20:54.5  104:32.2 2:03.8)
================================================
  1      4  Dasha Vorontsov         9    19:40.0
  2     12  Zoe Frank               12   20:27.5
  3     26  Clara Hughes            11   21:15.7
  4     28  Grace Riedl             10   21:25.2
  5     36  Libby Beirne            9    21:43.8
  6   ( 42) Bella Murphy            10   21:57.2
  7   ( 46) Bryanna Salazar         12   22:05.6
  5.   165  Stoughton                         (21:30.2  107:30.7 2:06.5)
================================================
  1      7  Grace Jenny             12   19:53.7
  2     34  Gina Owen               11   21:43.1
  3     40  Ellie Trieloff          11   21:56.5
  4     41  Hannah Lawrence         10   21:57.2
  5     43  Mallory Reiser          9    22:00.2
  6   ( 45) Grace Gibson            10   22:05.3
  7   ( 48) Molly Olstad            12   22:06.1
  6.   167  Kettle Moraine                    (21:34.8  107:53.9 3:44.9)
================================================
  1      3  Tara Braun              9    19:34.7
  2     15  Ava Craven              11   20:37.9
  3     30  Dana Valdez             9    21:31.8
  4     57  Kayden Kruchoski        11   22:49.9
  5     62  Josie Braun             12   23:19.6
  6   ( 65) Macy Holzhauer          12   23:29.9
  7   ( 71) Shelby Suhr             12   24:34.6



  7.   176  Fort Atkinson                     (21:37.4  108:06.7 3:03.0)
================================================
  1      5  Jenna Lovejoy           12   19:48.3
  2     23  Kat Kessler             10   21:05.4
  3     39  Jada Zorn               10   21:55.1
  4     51  Laurel Miller           10   22:26.6
  5     58  Lauren Bilau            12   22:51.3
  6   ( 68) Gini Cooper             11   23:53.5
  7   ( 70) Kaitlyn Burke           9    24:15.1
  8.   194  Madison La Follette               (21:52.8  109:23.7 1:56.0)
================================================
  1     17  Gabriela Lues           9    20:45.9
  2     32  Zella Milfred           11   21:37.4
  3     38  Olivia Violante         12   21:50.4
  4     52  Nyah Lues               11   22:28.1
  5     55  Rory Helms              12   22:41.9
  6   ( 61) Sela Lynk               12   23:16.5
  7   ( 69) Emma Walters            12   24:06.6
  9.   218  Elkhorn                           (22:04.5  110:22.1 1:03.1)
================================================
  1     31  Gwen Richardson         12   21:37.4
  2     37  Paige Jacobs            10   21:49.1
  3     47  Bailey Plant            11   22:05.7
  4     49  Piper Sleider           12   22:09.4
  5     54  Jazmin Huerta           11   22:40.5
  6   ( 56) Chloe Robinson          10   22:47.2
  7   ( 67) Kaylee Anzalone         10   23:36.0
 10.   219  Milton                            (22:10.0  110:49.8 3:05.6)
================================================
  1     11  Mara Talabac            10   20:17.6
  2     35  Alayna Borgwardt        10   21:43.3
  3     50  Allison Johnson         10   22:17.4
  4     60  Julianna Crandall       11   23:08.3
  5     63  Samantha Benson         10   23:23.2
  6   ( 64) Savannah Swopes         10   23:27.8
  7   ( 66) Lexi Slagle             12   23:33.0
 11.   353  Janesville Parker                 (25:51.1  129:15.4 4:13.7)
================================================
  1     59  Brooke Schroeder        11   22:55.2
  2     72  Lexie Schroeder         12   25:17.3
  3     73  Ava Severt              9    26:57.0
  4     74  Rachel Howell           12   26:57.0
  5     75  Luz Miguel              12   27:08.9
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                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                              Nagawicka Park
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kate Kopotic       11   Sun Prairie                       19:02.1  6:08  t 
    2    2 Hannah Ray         12   Sun Prairie                       19:25.7  6:16  t 
    3    3 Tara Braun         9    Kettle Moraine                    19:34.7  6:19  i 
    4    4 Dasha Vorontsov    9    Oregon                            19:40.0  6:20  i 
    5    5 Jenna Lovejoy      12   Fort Atkinson                     19:48.3  6:23  i 
    6    6 Dani Thompson      11   Sun Prairie                       19:50.3  6:24  t 
    7    7 Grace Jenny        12   Stoughton                         19:53.7  6:25  i 
    8    8 Kylie Finger       11   Oconomowoc                        19:58.4  6:26  i 
    9    9 Anna Boardman      12   Sun Prairie                       20:11.4  6:30  t 
   10   10 Ellie Lorenz       12   Janesville Craig                  20:16.3  6:32  t 
   11   11 Mara Talabac       10   Milton                            20:17.6  6:32    
   12   12 Zoe Frank          12   Oregon                            20:27.5  6:36    
   13   13 Hannah Bero        11   Oconomowoc                        20:27.8  6:36    
   14   14 Madalyn Arrowood   12   Janesville Craig                  20:34.7  6:38  t 
   15   15 Ava Craven         11   Kettle Moraine                    20:37.9  6:39    
   16   16 Amber Hodges       12   Sun Prairie                       20:43.2  6:41  t 
   17   17 Gabriela Lues      9    Madison La Follette               20:45.9  6:41    
   18   18 Rylee Coleman      10   Janesville Craig                  20:48.4  6:42  t 
   19   19 Lauren Shanks      12   Janesville Craig                  20:53.6  6:44  t 
   20   20 Clare Hulick       11   Janesville Craig                  20:54.0  6:44  t 
   21   21 Grace Edwards      10   Sun Prairie                       20:55.9  6:45  t 
   22   22 Megan Frosch       10   Oconomowoc                        21:05.1  6:48    
   23   23 Kat Kessler        10   Fort Atkinson                     21:05.4  6:48    
   24   24 Gabriella Petruzze 12   Janesville Craig                  21:06.3  6:48  t 
   25   25 Ivy White          12   Janesville Craig                  21:14.2  6:51  t 
   26   26 Clara Hughes       11   Oregon                            21:15.7  6:51    
   27   27 Ellen Darmstadter  10   Sun Prairie                       21:20.8  6:53  t 
   28   28 Grace Riedl        10   Oregon                            21:25.2  6:54    
   29   29 Chloe Pierson      12   Oconomowoc                        21:26.5  6:55    
   30   30 Dana Valdez        9    Kettle Moraine                    21:31.8  6:56    
   31   31 Gwen Richardson    12   Elkhorn                           21:37.4  6:58    
   32   32 Zella Milfred      11   Madison La Follette               21:37.4  6:58    
   33   33 Ali Caucutt        12   Oconomowoc                        21:40.7  6:59    
   34   34 Gina Owen          11   Stoughton                         21:43.1  7:00    
   35   35 Alayna Borgwardt   10   Milton                            21:43.3  7:00    
   36   36 Libby Beirne       9    Oregon                            21:43.8  7:00    
   37   37 Paige Jacobs       10   Elkhorn                           21:49.1  7:02    
   38   38 Olivia Violante    12   Madison La Follette               21:50.4  7:02    
   39   39 Jada Zorn          10   Fort Atkinson                     21:55.1  7:04    
   40   40 Ellie Trieloff     11   Stoughton                         21:56.5  7:04    
   41   41 Hannah Lawrence    10   Stoughton                         21:57.2  7:04    
   42   42 Bella Murphy       10   Oregon                            21:57.2  7:04    
   43   43 Mallory Reiser     9    Stoughton                         22:00.2  7:05    
   44   44 Hannah Reynen      10   Oconomowoc                        22:00.7  7:06    
   45   45 Grace Gibson       10   Stoughton                         22:05.3  7:07    
   46   46 Bryanna Salazar    12   Oregon                            22:05.6  7:07    
   47   47 Bailey Plant       11   Elkhorn                           22:05.7  7:07    
   48   48 Molly Olstad       12   Stoughton                         22:06.1  7:07    
   49   49 Piper Sleider      12   Elkhorn                           22:09.4  7:08    
   50   50 Allison Johnson    10   Milton                            22:17.4  7:11    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Laurel Miller      10   Fort Atkinson                     22:26.6  7:14    
   52   52 Nyah Lues          11   Madison La Follette               22:28.1  7:14    
   53   53 Leah Fagan         11   Oconomowoc                        22:37.5  7:17    
   54   54 Jazmin Huerta      11   Elkhorn                           22:40.5  7:18    
   55   55 Rory Helms         12   Madison La Follette               22:41.9  7:19    
   56   56 Chloe Robinson     10   Elkhorn                           22:47.2  7:21    
   57   57 Kayden Kruchoski   11   Kettle Moraine                    22:49.9  7:21    
   58   58 Lauren Bilau       12   Fort Atkinson                     22:51.3  7:22    
   59   59 Brooke Schroeder   11   Janesville Parker                 22:55.2  7:23    
   60   60 Julianna Crandall  11   Milton                            23:08.3  7:27    
   61   61 Sela Lynk          12   Madison La Follette               23:16.5  7:30    
   62   62 Josie Braun        12   Kettle Moraine                    23:19.6  7:31    
   63   63 Samantha Benson    10   Milton                            23:23.2  7:32    
   64   64 Savannah Swopes    10   Milton                            23:27.8  7:34    
   65   65 Macy Holzhauer     12   Kettle Moraine                    23:29.9  7:34    
   66   66 Lexi Slagle        12   Milton                            23:33.0  7:35    
   67   67 Kaylee Anzalone    10   Elkhorn                           23:36.0  7:36    
   68   68 Gini Cooper        11   Fort Atkinson                     23:53.5  7:42    
   69      Kylie White        9    Beloit Memorial                   24:03.0  7:45    
   70   69 Emma Walters       12   Madison La Follette               24:06.6  7:46    
   71   70 Kaitlyn Burke      9    Fort Atkinson                     24:15.1  7:49    
   72   71 Shelby Suhr        12   Kettle Moraine                    24:34.6  7:55    
   73   72 Lexie Schroeder    12   Janesville Parker                 25:17.3  8:09    
   74   73 Ava Severt         9    Janesville Parker                 26:57.0  8:41    
   75   74 Rachel Howell      12   Janesville Parker                 26:57.0  8:41    
   76   75 Luz Miguel         12   Janesville Parker                 27:08.9  8:45    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


